3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART B FCR-16-013834 285EP2016 | MR | CT
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE 0
TR s NUMBER Bl | ECR-18-006546 21PR2018 | JAH | JDG
Doc6060 B MR MR HETGHTFAD ST W AN A SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151596- 1
- -] -] - 2119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
T 2119082-9 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
e ; N S S CBEASEOED BY o a1oon T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
B T T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
4 - - -1 - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
P 67685 3 NON—ERIMP—HETGHT—ABFYST SR 0BSOLETE e oL
NLATCH PLATE/ > - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTLIFICATION 213
P 3 e R P ST HHE 0BSOLETE i v - ) - | 19010943 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
a8 NP 00 NG KT - B T T 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1872
B T T 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 18]
N- T 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
B T T 9931171-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 1 1 1 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SIZE TYPE N 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |1.27 mm [.050] F T 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
INSUL |3.05 mm [.120] 0 - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1 77
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () N - 994969- | MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1661
408-10389 - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1.2 MM - SWS - - | | - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 1 -18028-72 WASHER , FLAT, REG M4 119
300-3.60 mm [ 118- 142 IN] > 60 mm MAX - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
TERMINAL 14-18464 - - B T T 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
appLcaTionEd U T T [0 1 | 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - - B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- ol 2T 21212 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE. RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’ : ’
N EEE 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL 5 3 -1 371 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
1718758~ 1 21411714-3 967067- | B T T 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
1718758-2 2208327-3 967067-2 - - - - 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
[718758-3 963142-2 - | | | | | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- , - - - T 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
M;E = CRI%NEEGW CRIMP HEIGHT “ 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4] 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M2 X 12 54
r mm L REFERENCE SETTING T2 121222 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
0. 35mm? 0.84+/-0.03 [.033+/-.001] 5.6 T 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
2 AWG 0.83+/-0.03 [.033+/-.001] 5.8 B N T R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
0. 25mmZ 0.76+4/-0.03 [.031+/-.001] 6. 1 R 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
c A A 0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 6.6 - A 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
in - -T2 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] *WARNING - -T2 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁl PR ON INSTALLATION. SET WIRE DISC., ITEM 40 TO T 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 46
B 2119370-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED 4 4
Zﬁl LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T R R 0793837 1SCR BASC Ao (M8 ¥ 35 1
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - - ) )
e el ieeton el o 63%kTvaCIXLBgﬁéFAEiXF%EiEEQLJ%igEE?R<%ﬁ}éFWFF(>giE %%ng SETTING B 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY - - -
T R R ‘ | R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
B T T 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B T T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266208-4 AN 2119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266208-4 N 1752356-6 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266208-5 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST": 8-2266208-6 Aﬁi THIS APPLICATOR [S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT. c e 2]z |c c079383-0  |SCR, BHSC, RoHs (M4 X 20) 33
T 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE A T I R T B -1320908-2 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. I R AR 5119959 1 TASSENBLY STRIP GUIDE >
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. T 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, T T 13209286 ISTRIP GUIDT >
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. f ﬁ — T T RETII BT 3
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/8\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L 1739668974 |910P, SHEAR L
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - T T 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | 1 | 1 1 1 1 3-1333225-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
A IR SHSURTOA SS N L E PN 1 [ - [ - [ - | 2119957-2 [APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 “ T [0 [T [0 [ 1 | 5-240641-4 | SPACER ]
N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 1257 R - - 6
A‘&.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N R - - - - -
SPARE PEED LA S ORAGE LOC | 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AILR FEED _2550 R 2119781-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- - -1 ] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 T 2380711-4 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - -] - 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 ‘N R 1-1633996-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - - - -
AEMonE LI A el SO L AL IO O e AL 1 N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN _2z17 R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
INFORMATION . - - 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 N R 1-1673600-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
ITEM [TEM
ZALVWENAS%MBUNG6rMN<R1w>HUGHTADA&TAPHICMOR R A A PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO o R R A R B PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’'S MAXIMUM R Y N s T e L T [3FEB20714 — .
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. XZHAO ngEBZOWA <:> TE TE C‘onnecﬂva
CHLK JHANG " Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 13FEB2014 | NAME ‘
INSULATION RANGE QUOTED IS THAT OF THE TERMINAL. AT ANTTC VERSTON m R LELBIN Ocean Side Feeo
SEAL PN 967067-2 & 963142-2 INSULATION RANGE IS 0.9- 1.4mm. R Applicator
SEAL PN 967067-1 INSULATION RANGE IS 1.4- 2.1mm. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {ig{:::}ggg - e — -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AA!L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD (Pocific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T ML o 2966208 )
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. A lloo179 [Ce
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

b IYPE

MECHANTCAL

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—

T A

LoC

DIST REVISTONS

66

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN

APVD

SEE SHEET

1

/ﬁ::>REF
O
1.3 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==1.0+0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

REF

o

C— Eﬂ 19.0£0.5

180)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

—E_L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

40 STROKE
mm 40mm STROKE AOmm STROKE
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL
POST FEED PRE FEED SRR

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

sheets
shown

Shown

(Pacific version sheets

o’ DW%ZHAO 13FEB2014 (G TE Connectivity
CT NG 13FEBe0T4 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMERS TONS: OTHERW [SE SPECIFIED: | APVD I3FEB2014 |nane ‘
mm _LLLIIL Ocean Side Feed
ST Applicator
%i}{:::Z}epm +- - _
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
e . A100779 [(C=2266208

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

1.2

fe

4

REVE%W

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
2 Pocenng : N CRI M HE G HT—ABHST MECHANTCAL OBSOLETE
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST[243
N ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
i) SESNANAESNANC) 9] T N[ D T MD - T o0 T N 1T DN 1M T 1 - w w w w 771802377 SCR’ SKT HD CAP M3 >< AO 24}
A . A e DESOLETE S A 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- -1 -1 -1 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
D o T T D W SERVO - T - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
U U B AR T IV [T T ITT U JUO T LATCH PLATE 4 OBSOLETE - - w - - 2}}974072 TAG)IDENTIFICATION 21 3
2 pooeang : N CRI M HE G HT—ABHST MO OBSOLETE - rlo- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
7-2266208-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1132
- [-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
N - [-1752354-6 |STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 1180
- 993111 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
APPLICATOR DATA R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP S17F TYPE - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE [1.27 mm [.050] F N 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
TNSUL 13 05 wm [ 120 3 - -1 -1 27 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
BBl CATOR TNSTRUCT e N[ - [ ] 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
20610380 L] -~ | REF[REF[REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -1 -1 1] - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
N- ] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- -1 -1 1] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 27079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 1 2 MM - SWS - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
= - -1 -1 -1 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
: mnggoi;RgiwéENflﬁlNJ —= INSULATISiwDiﬁ%iEER RANGZQE - | | | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
‘ ‘ | | | - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
XEEMM%MN 114-18464 ’ ’ N - [ [ [ 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] - -1 -1 1] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- -1 -1 1] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINALS APPLIED - - |REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - ] | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 1133
e VRIS s - [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
SN 55083773 5670672 - - [rRef] - T - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
7187583 9631407 - 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
. B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
M;E ng CRI%NQEGW CRIMP HEIGHT 2 T 21 21 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 X
P mm = REFERENCE SETTING E N N 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0.35mm? 0.84+/-0.03 [.033+/-.001] 5.6 5\| - 3 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 6/
c2 AW 0.83+/-0.03 [.035+/-.001] 5.8 B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
U 2omme 0.78+/-0.03 [.031+/-.001] 6. A T T 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
4G 0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 6.6 B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2l 21212 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
[ 1] - 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
*WARNING B R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O L 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY E§é{%§%§¢§;& I¥X% G{J%Aggé éEQtJ? %{Tg>1£§%%i Mkﬁfﬁi{%)g}{%iEfgg%F#%ﬂi(} T ﬁ f 21?222291 EEES ii& HEREAEEES e jg
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION Wl CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOO| ING. S L T O c079383- 1 |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M8 K 20 4
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S A S - cl19957-1 |ARPLICATOR onll PACK S
ey T e T on foR e v - [-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266208-4 - 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
L [Tl 7 [ st [sch. BiC, Rt (AT ED 53
- 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE A I I I -1320908-2 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. T T T 11995517 [ASSENBLY. STRIP GUIDE >3
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. - | | | | 4558883 SPACER, CRIMPER 23
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 R T R B I 13209286 ISTRIP GUIDT 2
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 AV A I c119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR IS
- 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A T B T | -356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1
ACTUATE TRE COUNTER. N T T 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N | W W W 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A N 0 s s [, comimiio 8
| - 5-240641-4 |SPACER 7
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - -] - : 6
FUHADDETTONAL INEORMATTON. i R 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE |25 i AL L I R A T 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
4/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 % l l l l 1 ili%ggéig EE?&éERCRiEZEEAiiéEEEPECIAL é
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE S S R R R 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12. MISUMI 1249 | - - ,
?ipggﬁAﬁ?gine_ REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL — 2227953 TSPRING CONPRESS 0N 576 N T R R 155888-9  |SPACER. CRIMPER >
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244 Nt p gt 1-1673600-0 JORIMPER, WIRE W
SEAL PN 957067-5 4 9631472 INSULATION RANGE 15 0 9- 1 amm. -77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION s “IT-2l|-25|-22)-2l PART NO DESCRIPTTON o
SEAL PN 967067-1 INSULATION RANGE IS 1T.4- 2. 1mm. TT‘TS‘ERQUB‘ﬁﬁcizgééﬁgéggggﬁgﬁgg“gégﬁégméiéé:E%EET%?SRS%T?W‘{N’“ DWXNZHAO 13FEB2014 @STE TE Connectivity
Zﬁ\kﬁfgthgﬁRibfﬁs%E§NT§Lé§§R§g§K§glg§%Fﬁ%gaﬁfngﬁgggﬁogtAT - e OTHERW ISt 'SPECIF 11D ig5MAm 1j£$§31 e — —
‘ mm T ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
APPLY #1-23419-5 L[OC-TITE TO THREADS. %) /X(:: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <j>${ oo x SRR hpp ! cator
AN THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER TERMINATING UNIT. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 €§%{:::}§E§ g PRI -
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e i T A 1| 00779 [G=2266208 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVB}
AP AB0s TRV STARE000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

1.3 REFK]_“L
W&{WF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—1.0£0.5

F REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

— K
mile

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

/}‘I’REF
|

REF ]

L =T |

n
L ==

- U

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

0 ) ¢ ~ T R AURNECT 16 CANeE RiD 206 CoNTROLL I NG CNG THEER NG ORGAR | 2ATION" | DWN 13FEB2014 o
\ \ SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. XZHAO :) TE TE COHH@CJHVWY
@‘ \ CHK 13FEB2014 :>(> Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[\ DIMENSIONS: | TOLFRANCES UNLESS L ZHANG

U OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 13FEB2014 | NAME ‘

\ mm P&J&ch Ocean S)de Feed

MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL @ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 T Applicator
‘ ‘ > PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ejgtg . — -
MATER AL iNﬁ%gf ] = WE\GLT - /X ‘ 00779 ngczjg 266208
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA MVB}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




